
 UNITS:  mm  SHEET SIZE:  ISO A4  SCALE:  ----

ZIF CONNECTOR
 > 0 ~ 3
 ± 0.12

 > 3 ~ 18
 ± 0.15

 > 18 ~ 50
 ± 0.3

 > 50 ~ 120
 ± 0.5

!

M a t e r i a l :
Housing: PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Plating: Tin plated: 100u" over 50u" nickel
E l e c t r i c a l C h a r a c t e r i s t i c s :
Current Rating: 0.5 AMP
Voltage rating: 200VAC Max 
Insulator Resistance: 500MΩmin. at  500VAC Min
Contact Resistance: 20mΩmax.
Operating Temperature: -45 ~ +105

PITCH TYPE

FPC D [straight]  125

FAMILY OPTION

- A1

PLATING OPTION1

N  [standard]

VERSIONN° PIN 

XX

PACKAGE

T [tube]0

        General description of ordering code

T [tin] [standard]

1.25 0.50

1.25
2.50

2.
50

2.50

50


